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B o
R | REE g 8
200 81.2 1 8
199 80.9 9 1
198 80.7 10 2
197 80. 4
196 80.2 12 6
195 79.9 18 6
194 79.6 24 8
193 79. 4 32 1
192 79.1 33 8
191 78.9 41 3
190 78.6 44 9
189 78.3 53 5
188 78.1 58 13
187 77.8 71 7
186 77.6 78 8
185 77.3 86 8
184 77.0 94 15
183 76.8 109 10
182 76.5 119 11
181 76.3 130 11
180 76.0 141 20
179 75.17 161 14
178 75.5 175 38
177 75.2 213 25
176 74.9 238 29
175 74.17 267 29
174 74. 4 296 30
173 74.2 326 31
172 73.9 357 52
171 73.6 409 36
170 73. 4 445 48
169 73.1 493 50
168 72.9 543 56
167 72.6 599 51
166 72.3 650 60
165 72.1 710 41
164 71.8 751 73
163 71.6 824 79
162 71.3 903 85
161 71.0 988 71
160 70.8 1059 84
159 70.5 1143 89
158 70.3 1232 105
157 70.0 1337 120
156 69.7 1457 101
155 69.5 1558 120
154 69.2 1678 114
153 69.0 1792 138
152 68.7 1930 165
151 68.4 2095 140

BR | REM®E| B A B
150 68.2 2235 174
149 67.9 2409 169
148 67.7 2578 191
147 67.4 2769 214
146 67.1 2983 186
145 66.9 3169 205
144 66. 6 3374 215
143 66. 4 3589 224
142 66. 1 3813 290
141 65. 8 4103 247
140 65. 6 4350 272
139 65.3 4622 2569
138 65. 1 4881 293
137 64.8 5174 303
136 64.5 5477 289
135 64.3 5766 346
134 64.0 6112 3566
133 63.8 6468 404
132 63.5 6872 340
131 63.2 7212 3561
130 63.0 7563 405
129 62.7 7968 399
128 62. 4 8367 419
127 62.2 8786 446
126 61.9 9232 409
125 61.7 9641 485
124 61.4 10126 441
123 61.1 10567 439
122 60.9 11006 456
121 60. 6 11462 490
120 60. 4 119562 4838
119 60.1 12440 474
118 59.8 12914 509
17 59.6 13423 506
116 59.3 13929 501
115 59. 1 14430 601
114 58.8 15031 665
113 58.5 15596 523
112 58.3 16119 581
111 58.0 16700 627
110 57.8 17227 561
109 57.5 17788 627
108 57.2 18415 573
107 57.0 18988 641
106 56.7 19629 551
105 56.5 20180 620
104 56.2 20800 650
103 55.9 21450 645
102 55.7 22095 654
101 55. 4 22749 612

R | REE| B @& #
100 55.2 23361 645
99 54.9 24006 620
98 54.6 24626 628
97 54.4 25254 616
96 54.1 25870 611
95 53.9 26481 606
94 53.6 27087 644
93 53.3 27731 607
92 53. 1 28338 612
91 52.8 28950 638
90 52.6 29588 676
89 52.3 30164 7056
88 52.0 30869 660
87 51.8 31529 622
86 51.5 321561 685
85 51.3 32836 646
84 51.0 33482 637
83 50.7 34119 643
82 50.5 34762 663
81 50.2 35425 630
80 49.9 36055 663
79 49.7 36718 675
78 49. 4 37393 646
17 49.2 38039 626
76 48.9 38665 654
75 48. 6 39319 663
74 48. 4 39982 633
73 48 .1 40615 665
72 47.9 41280 646
71 47. 6 41926 624
70 47.3 42550 680
69 47. 1 43230 660
68 46. 8 43890 664
67 46. 6 44554 580
66 46.3 45134 624
65 46. 0 45758 610
64 45. 8 46368 640
63 45.5 47008 616
62 45.3 47624 642
61 45. 0 48266 621
60 44.7 48887 575
59 44.5 49462 665
58 44.2 50027 638
57 44.0 50665 620
56 43.7 51285 674
55 43. 4 51859 573
54 43.2 52432 606
53 42.9 53038 584
52 42.7 53622 625
51 42. 4 54247 6567

R | REME| B & A B
50 42. 1 54804 582
49 41.9 556386 570
48 41.6 559566 541
47 41. 4 56497 5569
46 41.1 570566 579
45 40. 8 57635 537
44 40. 6 58172 565
43 40. 3 58737 626
42 40. 1 59263 626
41 39.8 59789 527
40 39.56 60316 539
39 39.3 60855 527
38 39.0 61382 506
37 38.8 61888 517
36 38.56 62405 461
35 38.2 62866 5256
34 38.0 63391 496
33 37.7 63887 446
32 37. 4 64333 468
31 37.2 64801 399
30 36.9 65200 422
29 36.7 65622 414
28 36. 4 66036 410
217 36. 1 66446 3568
26 35.9 66804 432
25 35. 6 67236 360
24 35. 4 67596 337
23 35. 1 67933 462
22 34.8 68395 277
21 34.6 68672 2256
20 34.3 68897 308
19 34.1 69205 226
18 33.8 69431 3569
17 33.56 69790 447
16 33.3 70237 164
15 33.0 70401 174
14 32.8 70575 189
13 32.56 70764 119
12 32.2 70883 409
11 32.0 71292 291
10 31.7 71583 70
9 31.56 71653 119
8 31.2 71772 134

7 30.9 71906 33
6 30.7 71939 441
5 30. 4 72380 144
4 30.2 72524 3
3 29.9 725217 38
2 29.6 72565 30
1 29. 4

0 29. 1 72595 501
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R | REME| B & #
150 77.3 1 32
149 77.0 33 2
148 76.17 35 13
147 76. 4 48 9
146 76.0 57 17
145 75.17 74 30
144 75. 4 104 36
143 75 .1 140 12
142 74.8 152 30
141 74.5 182 27
140 74 .1 209 74
139 73.8 283 37
138 73.5 320 44
137 73.2 364 46
136 72.9 410 74
135 72.6 484 95
134 712.2 579 716
133 71.9 655 62
132 71.6 717 110
131 71.3 8217 99
130 71.0 926 113
129 70.7 1039 91
128 70.3 1130 140
127 70.0 1270 124
126 69.7 1394 118
125 69.4 1512 134
124 69.1 1646 203
123 68.8 1849 162
122 68.4 2011 156
121 68.1 2167 210
120 67.8 2377 233
119 67.5 2610 285
118 67.2 2895 249
117 66.9 3144 236
116 66.6 3380 249
115 66.2 3629 308
114 65.9 3937 389
113 65. 6 4326 313
112 65.3 4639 3565
111 65.0 4994 317
110 64.7 5311 418
109 64.3 5729 451
108 64.0 6180 340
107 63.7 6520 463
106 63.4 6983 442
105 63.1 7425 494
104 62.8 7919 625
103 62.4 8444 459
102 62.1 8903 613
101 61.8 9516 511

BR | REM®E| B A B
100 61.5 10027 662
99 61.2 105689 602
98 60.9 11191 515
97 60.5 11706 689
96 60. 2 12395 588
95 59.9 12983 694
94 59. 6 13677 604
93 59.3 14281 592
92 59.0 14873 787
91 58.6 15660 635
90 58.3 16295 710
89 58.0 17006 730
88 57.17 17735 662
87 57. 4 18397 838
86 57.1 19235 704
85 56.7 19939 734
84 56. 4 20673 713
83 56. 1 21386 701
82 55.8 22087 756
81 55.5 22843 710
80 55.2 23613 799
79 54.8 24412 841
78 54.5 25253 698
117 54.2 259561 822
76 53.9 26773 157
75 53.6 27530 730
74 53.3 28260 793
73 52.9 29053 744
712 52.6 29797 71256
71 52.3 305622 799
70 52.0 31321 157
69 51.7 32078 173
68 51.4 32851 766
67 51.0 33617 753
66 50.7 34370 764
65 50. 4 35134 782
64 50. 1 3569016 174
63 49.8 36690 717
62 49.5 37407 700
61 49 .1 38107 784
60 48.8 38891 843
59 48.5 39734 6565
58 48.2 40389 749
57 47.9 41138 700
56 47.6 41838 693
55 47.2 42531 699
54 46.9 43230 770
53 46. 6 44000 760
52 46.3 44760 176
51 46. 0 45536 7156

(B2 E R E)

R | REE| B @& #
50 45.7 46251 752
49 45.3 47003 714
48 45. 0 477117 7156
47 44.7 48432 739
46 44.4 49171 714
45 441 49885 687
44 43.8 50572 721
43 43. 4 51293 729
42 43 .1 52022 721
41 42.8 52743 679
40 42.5 53422 7156
39 42.2 54137 670
38 41.9 54807 643
37 41.6 55450 751
36 41.2 56201 637
35 40.9 56838 680
34 40. 6 57518 750
33 40.3 58268 636
32 40.0 58904 137
31 39.7 59641 650
30 39.3 60291 583
29 39.0 60874 702
28 38.7 61576 638
217 38. 4 62214 602
26 38.1 62816 690
25 37.8 63506 622
24 37. 4 64028 636
23 37.1 64564 730
22 36.8 65294 430
21 36.5 65724 622
20 36.2 66246 569
19 35.9 66815 297
18 356.56 67112 803
17 35.2 67915 583
16 34.9 68498 225
15 34.6 68723 340
14 34.3 69063 426
13 34.0 69489 142
12 33.6 69631 947
11 33.3 70578 320
10 33.0 70898 93
9 32.7 70991 198
8 32. 4 71189 258

7 32.1 71447 19
6 31.7 71466 768
5 31.4 72234 137
4 31.1 72371 8
3 30.8 72379 52
2 30.5 72431 57
1 30.2

0 29.8 72488 608

R | REME| B & #
50 83.7 1 284
49 82.17 285 4
48 81.7 289 8
47 80.7 297 12
46 79.7 309 15
45 78.17 324 11
44 17.17 335 88
43 76.17 423 25
42 75.17 4438 85
41 74.6 533 27
40 73.6 560 172
39 72.6 732 90
38 71.6 822 2016
37 70.6 2838 38
36 69.6 2876 49
35 68.6 2925 48
34 67.6 2973 252
33 66.6 3225 111
32 65. 6 3336 1127
31 64.5 4463 314
30 63.5 47177 641
29 62.5 5418 137
28 61.5 556565 7120
217 60.5 12675 321
26 59.5 12996 405
25 58.5 13401 252
24 57.5 136563 4372
23 56.5 18025 2540
22 55.5 20565 202
21 54.4 20767 1380
20 53. 4 22147 1841
19 52. 4 33988 594
18 51.4 34582 509
17 50. 4 350091 1208
16 49 .4 36299 2723
15 48 .4 39022 1228
14 47. 4 40250 102
13 46. 4 40352 3716
12 45. 4 44068 9446
11 44.3 53514 213
10 43.3 537217 443
9 42.3 54170 1686
8 41.3 55856 785

7 40.3 56641 731
6 39.3 57372 25
5 38.3 57397 8882
4 37.3 66279 294
3 36.3 66573 15
2 35.3 66588 22
1 34.2

0 33.2 66610 5766




